TOWN OF STAMFORD

PLANNING BOARD

P.O. Box M Hobart, NY 13788 Phone-607-538-9421 Fax-607-538-9841

Application	ı No.	
1 ppii canoi	1110.	

FORM 2. EXEMPT SUBDIVISION CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the proposed division of land identified below is exempt from Town Subdivision Review. This determination has been made by a Committee from the Town of Stamford Planning Board. Any further subdivision of this land will require a more formal review.

Name of Applicant				
Location of Subdivision				
Tax Map No. SheetBlockI	Lot			
Comments by the Planning Board				
	Date			
Chairman	ъ.			
Planning Board Member	Date			
Planning Board Member	Date			
I familing Doard Wichibel				